
Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners: 

 

District 1 Harry Cohen 

(813) 272-5470 - cohenh@hillsboroughcounty.org 

  Aides: Della Cury & Craig Jewesak  

curyd@hillsboroughcounty.org 

jewesakc@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

District 2 Ken Hagan  

  (813) 272-5452 - hagank@hillsboroughcounty.org 

  Aides: Eric Denney & Rich Reidy 

denneye@hillsboroughcounty.org 

ReidyR@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

District 3 Gwendolyn Myers  

  (813) 272-5720 - MyersG@hillsboroughcounty.org 

Aides: Jason Marlow & Wanda West 

marlowj@hillsboroughcounty.org – (Cell: 813-860-4590) 

westw@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

District 4 Stacy White, Chaplain 

  (813) 272-5740 - whitest@hillsboroughcounty.org 

  Aides: Megan Nixon & David Garcia 

nixonm@hillsboroughcounty.org 

GarciaD@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

District 5 Mariella Smith  

  (813) 272-5725 - smithma@hillsboroughcounty.org 

Aides: David Yunk & Amanda Brown 

yunkd@hillsboroughcounty.org 

brownaa@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

District 6 Patricia Kemp, Chair  

  (813) 272-5730 - kempp@hillsboroughcounty.org 

  Aides: Raquel Valdez & Laura Lawson 

ValdezRa@hillsboroughcounty.org (Cell: 813-895-6322) 

lawsonl@hillsboroughcounty.org 

 

District 7  Kimberly Overman, Vice Chair 

  (813) 272-5735 - overmank@hillsboroughcounty.org  

Aides: Lucas Martinez & Lisa J. Montelione 

martinezlr@hillsboroughcounty.org 

MontelioneL@HillsboroughCounty.org  
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